©ROBOTOUS Co., Ltd.
RFT Series ROBOTOUS
FORCE TORQUE SENSOR
Innovative Low‐cost 6‐Axis F/T Sensor
RFT series  is a capacitive F/T  sensor  that can measure  the  six components of  force and
torque  simultaneously.  The  sensor  has  an  innovative  structure  design  and  a  robust
calibration algorithm  to achieve both of cost competitiveness and  reliable performance.
It provides users with various interface options to support a wide range of automation and

Applications
Force/torque monitoring & inspection, Force control of industrial robots and service
robots, Force sensing in medical or rehabilitation devices, Haptic devices for teleoperation
RFT Series
●Compact Size Type  ●Hollow Core Type  ●Dust Seal Type  ●High Resolution Type
©ROBOTOUS Co., Ltd.
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor
Model
Dimension Weight Data Rate Load Capacity Resolution
ø H
Except
Cable
Maximum Fx, Fy Fz Tx, Ty, Tz Fx, Fy Fz Tx, Ty, Tz
mm mm g Hz N N Nm mN mN mNm
RFT80-6A02 80 30 294 1,000 400 400 20 80 80 4
RFT80-6A01 80 22 226 1,000 400 400 20 100 100 5
RFT64-6A01 64 30 175 1,000 200 200 10 80 80 4
RFT64-SB01 64 20 140 1,000 150 200 4 150 200 5
RFT60-HA01 60 18.5 120 1,000 150 200 4 150 200 5
RFT44-SB01 44 20 70 200 100 150 2.5 200 200 8
RFT40-SA01 40 18.5 60 200 100 150 2.5 200 200 8
Resolution : The standard deviation of each six components of force and torque for 10second, the data through
internal 1st-order low pass filter which has cutoff frequency 100Hz
Sensor
Model